17Product Catalogue   /   www.gvf.net.au   /   1300 784371
Valves
VALVES
G
ALVAN
ISED
M
ALLEAB

GVF CODE DN SIZE
(mm)
DN BORE
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
SW
(mm)
Gt
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
DBBVS008 8 8 49 37 21 13 0.15
DBBVS010 10 9.7 49 37 21 13 0.15
DBBVS015 15 14.5 59.5 39 25 16.5 0.25
DBBVS020 20 19 66.5 43 31 18.5 0.35
DBBVS025 25 24.5 76 48.5 37 19.5 0.52
DBBVS032 32 32 92.8 63 47 23 0.85
DBBVS040 40 40 100.5 77 54 23 1.28
DBBVS050 50 49 122.5 88 67 28 1.95
DBBVS065 65 64 151 112 85 43 3.5
DBBVS080 80 75 174 120 96 40 5.1
MATERIALS
Body DZR Brass
Bonnet DZR Brass
Seal PTFE